
TX-30247910 (100%)
ADVERTISER: HARLINGEN CISD PROOF CREATED AT: 4/5/2024 12:18:17 PM  
SALES PERSON:  TX724 NEXT RUN DATE: 04/10/24 
SIZE: 5X3.5 PROOF DUE: 04/09/24 11:59:55 
PUBLICATION: HA-Valley Morning Star

  PROOF O.K. BY: ____________________________   O.K. WITH CORRECTIONS BY: _________________________

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY • SUBMIT CORRECTIONS ONLINE

The Harlingen Consolidated Independent School District
Request for Proposals

 

BID NAME & NUMBER DUE DATE & TIME

Audio Visual Equipment & Installation #AVEQ0424 April 25, 2024, 2:00 PM

Computer and Printer Supplies #CPSC0424 April 25, 2024, 2:00 PM 

Truck and Forklift #CNTF0424 April 29, 2024, 2:00 PM

Maintenance: Window and Door Glass 
Products #MGLS0424 April 29, 2024, 2:00 PM

Proposal Specifications are available at: https://hcisdbid.ionwave.net/Login.aspx

Proposals are to reach the Purchasing Department ON OR BEFORE the 
abovementioned due date & time. 

Harlingen Consolidated Independent School District
Purchasing Department 

407 N 77 Sunshine Strip, Harlingen Texas 78550


